Funding Summary for the County of:

Westchester

OPDF Database Information as of: 2/11/2019

Contract Funding Totals

Type of Funding: Aid to Crime Labs

Westchester County
Yonkers, City of
Westchester County

[] Aidto Crime Labs $1,247,585  5.6%

B Aid to Defense $1,277,100 5.7%

[ ] Aid to Prosecution $1,500,525  6.7%

B Alternative to Incarceration Programs and Services $129,099 0.6%

[ ] Crimes Against Revenue $1,144,408 5.1%

[] FY2015 STOP Formula Award $3,310,800 14.9%

B GIVE Initiative $2,287,815 10.3%

[ ] Legislative Initiatives $2,660,778 11.9%

[] Livescan Equipment Program $10,000 0.0%

Il Motor Vehicle Theft and Insurance Fraud Prevention $2,044,031  9.2%

[ ] National Forensic Sciences Improvement Act $320,936 1.4%

Il OJJDP Juvenile Justice Title Il Formula $150,000 0.7%

[ ] OPCA ATI Classification $1,178,052  5.3%

[ ] OPDV Risk Reduction Enhanced Response Pilot Program $200,000 0.9%

[ Police Protective Equipment Program $320,320 1.4%

B Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced Services $578,444  2.6%

[ ] Sexual Assault Crisis and Prevention Program $523,700 2.4%

B Sexual Assault Crisis Prevention Prgm. $81,388  0.4%

B SNUG Neighborhood Violence Prevention Project $1,245320 5.6%

[ ] State Aid $2,073,000 9.3%

Total: $22,283,301 100.0%
$85,090.00 Aid to Crime Laboratories
$126,358.00 Aid to Crime Laboratories
$277,988.00 Aid to Crime Laboratories




Westchester County

Subtotal for Aid to Crime Labs

$758,149.00

Aid to Crime Laboratories
$1.247.585.00

Type of Funding: Aid to Defense

$1.277.100.00

Westchester County Legal Aid Society $425,700.00 Aid to Defense
Westchester County Legal Aid Society $425,700.00 Aid to Defense
Westchester County Legal Aid Society $425,700.00 Aid to Defense
Subtotal for Aid to Defense
Type of Funding: Aid to Prosecution
Westchester County $500,175.00 Aid to Prosecution
Westchester County $1,000,350.00 Aid to Prosecution

Subtotal for Aid to Prosecution

$1.500.525.00

Hudson Valley Community Services, Inc.

$129,099.00

Type of Funding: Alternative to Incarceration Programs and Services

Jail-Based Cognitive Behavioral Intervention Service Progre
$129.099.00

Subtotal for Alternative to Incarceration Proarams and Services

Westchester County
Westchester County

Type of Funding: Crimes Against Revenue

$278,100.00
$866,308.00

Subtotal for Crimes Adainst Revenue

Westchester Crimes Against Revenue Program (CARP)
Crimes Against Revenue Program

$1.144.408.00

Westchester Community Opportunity Progr:
Hopes Door

Westchester Community Opportunity Progr:
My Sisters Place

Westchester Community Opportunity Progr:
Westchester Community Opportunity Progri
Hopes Door

My Sisters Place

My Sisters Place

Westchester Community Opportunity Progr:
Westchester Community Opportunity Progr:
Hopes Door

Westchester County

Westchester County

Westchester County

Westchester County

Westchester County

Westchester County

Type of Funding: FY2015 STOP Formula Award

$106,800.00
$106,800.00
$106,800.00
$106,800.00
$142,400.00
$142,400.00
$142,400.00
$142,400.00
$178,000.00
$178,000.00
$178,000.00
$178,000.00
$200,250.00
$200,250.00
$267,000.00
$267,000.00
$333,750.00
$333,750.00

Subtotal for FY2015 STOP Formula Award

Maintaining and Enhancing Westchester Rape Crisis Servic
Hope's Door Ossining

Maintaining and Enhancing Westchester SAFE Services
Sister-In-Law Volunteer Advocate Program

Maintaining and Enhancing Westchester Rape Crisis Servic
Maintaining and Enhancing Westchester SAFE Services
Hope's Door Ossining

Sister-In-Law Volunteer Advocate Program

Sister-In-Law Volunteer Advocate Program

Maintaining and Enhancing Westchester SAFE Services
Maintaining and Enhancing Westchester Rape Crisis Servic
Hope's Door Ossining

STOP Violence Against Women

WCDA SAVES Program

STOP Violence Against Women

WCDA SAVES Program

WCDA SAVES Program

STOP Violence Against Women

$3.310.800.00




Type of Funding: GIVE Initiative

Westchester County
Westchester County
Westchester County
Westchester County
Mount Vernon, City of
Mount Vernon, City of
Yonkers, City of
Yonkers, City of
Westchester County
Westchester County

Subtotal for GIVE Initiative

$68,750.00
$72,208.00
$81,000.00
$88,500.00
$220,760.00
$241,200.00
$317,552.00
$323,820.00
$435,184.00
$438,841.00

GIVE Initiative
GIVE Initiative
GIVE Initiative
GIVE Initiative
GIVE Initiative
GIVE Initiative
GIVE Initiative
GIVE Initiative
GIVE Initiative
GIVE Initiative

$2.287.815.00

Type of Funding: Legislative Initiatives

Somers, Town of

Pleasantville, Village of

Mount Kisco, Village of

Peekskill, City of

North Salem Volunteer Ambulance Corps
Mount Kisco, Village of

Yorktown, Town of

Hopes Door

Peekskill, City of

Mount Kisco, Village of

Yorktown, Town of

Westchester County

Mount Pleasant, Town of

Buchanan Engine Company No. 1, Inc.
Westchester Community Opportunity Progr:
Verplanck Fire Department

Yorktown, Town of

Mount Pleasant, Town of

My Sisters Place

Somers Fire District

Westchester County

Westchester County

Pound Ridge, Town of

Westchester Hispanic Coalition

My Sisters Place

My Sisters Place

Westchester Community Opportunity Progri
Legal Services of the Hudson Valley
Legal Services of the Hudson Valley

$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,500.00
$7,500.00
$7,500.00
$8,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$29,000.00
$45,722.00
$45,722.00
$60,000.00
$151,667.00
$151,667.00

Purchase Order - Equipment Purchase
Anti-Crime Initiative

Anti-Crime Initiative

Equipment Purchase

Equipment Purchase

Purchase Order - Anti-Crime Intiative
Purchase Order - Equipment Purchase
Domestic Violence Program

Purchase Order - Equipment Purchase
Anti-Crime Initiative

Purchase Order - Equipment Purchase
Purchase Order - Equipment Purchase
Purchase Order - Equipment Purchase
Equipment Purchase

Purchase Order - Domestic Violence Program
Purchase Order - Equipment Purchase
Anti-Crime Initiative

Equipment Purchase

Legal Services for Domestic Violence Victims
Purchase Order - Equipment Purchase
Anti-Crime Initiative

Equipment Purchase

Domestic Violence Program

Rape Crisis Services

Legal Services for Domestic Violence Victims
Legal Services for Domestic Violence Victims
Rape Crisis and Sexual Assault Program
Legal Services for Low Income Seniors

Legal Services for Low Income Seniors



Westchester County $1,984,000.00 Westchester County Policing Program
$2.660.778.00

Subtotal for Leaislative Initiatives
Type of Funding: Livescan Equipment Program

Westchester County $10,000.00 Livescan
_ _ $10.000.00
Subtotal for Livescan Eauinment Proaram
Type of Funding: Motor Vehicle Theft and Insurance Fraud Prevention

Yonkers, City of $122,414.00 MVTIF Prevention Program

Yonkers, City of $244,828.00 MVTIF Prevention Program

Yonkers, City of $265,900.00 Motor Vehicle Theft & Insurance Fraud Prevention
Westchester County $277,963.00 MVTIF Prevention Program

Westchester County $555,926.00 MVTIF Prevention Program

Westchester County $577,000.00 Motor Vehicle Theft & Insurance Fraud Prevention

. ) $2.044.031.00
Subtotal for Motor Vehicle Theft and Insurance Fraud Prevention

Type of Funding: National Forensic Sciences Improvement Act

Westchester County $23,275.00 Paul Coverdell Forensic Sciences Improvement Grant
Westchester County $23,275.00 Paul Coverdell Forensic Sciences Improvement Grant
Westchester County $23,275.00 Paul Coverdell Forensic Sciences Improvement Grant
Yonkers, City of $23,275.00 Paul Coverdell Forensic Sciences Improvement Grant
Westchester County $56,959.00 Paul Coverdell Forensic Sciences Improvement Grant
Westchester County $56,959.00 Paul Coverdell Forensic Science Improvement Grant
Westchester County $56,959.00 Paul Coverdell Forensic Science Improvement Grant
Yonkers, City of $56,959.00 Paul Coverdell Forensic Science Improvement Grant
$320.936.00

Subtotal for National Forensic Sciences Imnrovement Act
Type of Funding: OJJDP Juvenile Justice Title Il Formula

Westchester County $150,000.00 Regional Youth Justice Team
$150.000.00

Subtotal for OJJDP Juvenile Justice Title Il Formula
Type of Funding: OPCA ATI Classification

Westchester County $1,178,052.00 Westchester County 13A Classification
$1.178.052.00

Subtotal for OPCA ATI Classification
Type of Funding: OPDV Risk Reduction Enhanced Response Pilot Program

Westchester County Office for Women $200,000.00 Northern Westchester Risk Reduction Team
$200.000.00

Subtotal for OPDV Risk Reduction Enhanced Respbonse Pilot Proal
Type of Funding: Police Protective Equipment Program

Mount Pleasant, Town of $9,500.00 Police Protective Equipment Program
Rye Brook, Village of $12,000.00 Police Protective Equipment Program
Dobbs Ferry, Village of $13,750.00 Police Protective Equipment Program



Mount Vernon, City of $18,000.00 Police Protective Equipment Program

Croton-On-Hudson, Village of $22,400.00 Police Protective Equipment Program
Eastchester, Town of $23,500.00 Police Protective Equipment Program
Mamaroneck, Village of $29,500.00 Police Protective Equipment Program
New Rochelle, City of $82,710.00 Police Protective Equipment Program
Westchester County $108,960.00 Police Protective Equipment Program
$320.320.00

Subtotal for Police Protective Eauinment Proaram
Type of Funding: Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced Services

Westchester County $578,444.00 Westchester Re-entry Task Force and Enhanced Services |
$578.444.00

Subtotal for Reentrv Task Forces and Enhanced Services
Type of Funding: SNUG Neighborhood Violence Prevention Project

Family Services of Westchester $285,000.00 SNUG
Family Services of Westchester $290,500.00 SNUG Outreach
Yonkers YMCA $314,000.00 SNUG
Yonkers YMCA $355,820.00 SNUG Outreach

. ) . . $1.245.320.00
Subtotal for SNUG Neiahborhood Violence Prevention Proiect

Type of Funding: Sexual Assault Crisis Prevention Prgm.

Westchester Hispanic Coalition $26,520.00 YA NO MAS Bilingual Online training & Know Your Rights
Westchester Community Opportunity Progr:  $54,868.00 Bilingual Helpline for Sexual Assault Crisis Calls
$81.388.00

Subtotal for Sexual Assault Crisis Prevention Pram.
Type of Funding: Sexual Assault Crisis and Prevention Program

Westchester Hispanic Coalition $70,600.00 Rape Crisis Services

Westchester Community Opportunity Progre  $127,500.00 Rape Crisis Helpline: Removing Barriers to Services
Westchester Community Opportunity Progr:  $325,600.00 Rape Crisis Helpline: Removing Barriers to Services

$523.700.00
Subtotal for Sexual Assault Crisis and Prevention Proaram
Type of Funding: State Aid

Westchester Hispanic Coalition $29,000.00 Rape Crisis Services

Westchester Community Opportunity Progre ~ $60,000.00 Rape Crisis Services

Westchester County $1,984,000.00 Westchester Parkway Patrol

. $2.073.000.00
Subtotal for State Aid

Total for Westchester $22,283,301.00



