Funding Summary for the County of: Westchester

OPDF Database Information as of: 2/11/2019

Contract Funding Totals



Aid to Crime Labs	\$1,247,585	5.6%
Aid to Defense	\$1,277,100	5.7%
Aid to Prosecution	\$1,500,525	6.7%
Alternative to Incarceration Programs and Services	\$129,099	0.6%
Crimes Against Revenue	\$1,144,408	5.1%
FY2015 STOP Formula Award	\$3,310,800	14.9%
GIVE Initiative	\$2,287,815	10.3%
Legislative Initiatives	\$2,660,778	11.9%
Livescan Equipment Program	\$10,000	0.0%
Motor Vehicle Theft and Insurance Fraud Prevention	\$2,044,031	9.2%
National Forensic Sciences Improvement Act	\$320,936	1.4%
OJJDP Juvenile Justice Title II Formula	\$150,000	0.7%
OPCA ATI Classification	\$1,178,052	5.3%
OPDV Risk Reduction Enhanced Response Pilot Program	\$200,000	0.9%
Police Protective Equipment Program	\$320,320	1.4%
Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced Services	\$578,444	2.6%
Sexual Assault Crisis and Prevention Program	\$523,700	2.4%
Sexual Assault Crisis Prevention Prgm.	\$81,388	0.4%
SNUG Neighborhood Violence Prevention Project	\$1,245,320	5.6%
State Aid	\$2,073,000	9.3%
Total:	\$22,283,301	100.0%

Type of Funding: Aid to Crime Labs

Westchester County	\$85,090.00	Aid to Crime Laboratories
Yonkers, City of	\$126,358.00	Aid to Crime Laboratories
Westchester County	\$277,988.00	Aid to Crime Laboratories

Westchester County	\$758,149.00	Aid to Crime Laborate	ories
Subtotal for Aid to Crima Labo			\$1,247,585.00
Subtotal for Aid to Crime Labs Type of Funding: Aid to Defense			-
	4.27 5 00 00	A: 14 B (
Westchester County Legal Aid Society	\$425,700.00	Aid to Defense	
Westchester County Legal Aid Society	\$425,700.00	Aid to Defense	
Westchester County Legal Aid Society	\$425,700.00	Aid to Defense	
Subtotal for Aid to Defense			\$1,277,100.00
Type of Funding: Aid to Prosecution			-
Westchester County	\$500,175.00	Aid to Prosecution	
·	\$1,000,350.00	Aid to Prosecution	
•			\$1,500,525.00
Subtotal for Aid to Prosecution			-
Type of Funding: Alternative to Incard	eration Progr	ams and Services	
Hudson Valley Community Services, Inc.	\$129,099.00	Jail-Based Cognitive	Behavioral Intervention Service Progra
Subtatal for Alternative to Incore	orotion Drogr		\$129.099.00
Subtotal for Alternative to Incard		ams and Services	-
Type of Funding: Crimes Against Rev			
Westchester County	\$278,100.00		Against Revenue Program (CARP)
Westchester County	\$866,308.00	Crimes Against Reve	
Subtotal for <u>Crimes Against Rev</u>	enile		\$1.144.408.00
Type of Funding: FY2015 STOP Form			=
Westchester Community Opportunity Progra		Maintaining and Enha	ancing Westchester Rape Crisis Servic
Hopes Door	\$106,800.00	Hope's Door Ossining	·
Westchester Community Opportunity Progra		,	ancing Westchester SAFE Services
My Sisters Place	\$106,800.00	•	eer Advocate Program
Westchester Community Opportunity Progra	\$142,400.00		ancing Westchester Rape Crisis Servic
Westchester Community Opportunity Progra		•	ancing Westchester SAFE Services
Hopes Door	\$142,400.00	Hope's Door Ossining	G
My Sisters Place	\$142,400.00	•	eer Advocate Program
My Sisters Place	\$178,000.00		eer Advocate Program
Westchester Community Opportunity Progra	\$178,000.00		ancing Westchester SAFE Services
Westchester Community Opportunity Progra	\$178,000.00	Maintaining and Enha	ancing Westchester Rape Crisis Servic
Hopes Door	\$178,000.00	Hope's Door Ossining	
Westchester County	\$200,250.00	STOP Violence Agair	nst Women
Westchester County	\$200,250.00	WCDA SAVES Progr	am
Westchester County	\$267,000.00	STOP Violence Agair	nst Women
Westchester County	\$267,000.00	WCDA SAVES Progr	am
Westchester County	\$333,750.00	WCDA SAVES Progr	am
Westchester County	\$333,750.00	STOP Violence Agair	nst Women
			\$3,310,800.00
Subtotal for FY2015 STOP Form	ula Award		_

Type of Funding: GIVE Initiative

Westchester County	\$68,750.00	GIVE Initiative
Westchester County	\$72,208.00	GIVE Initiative
Westchester County	\$81,000.00	GIVE Initiative
Westchester County	\$88,500.00	GIVE Initiative
Mount Vernon, City of	\$220,760.00	GIVE Initiative
Mount Vernon, City of	\$241,200.00	GIVE Initiative
Yonkers, City of	\$317,552.00	GIVE Initiative
Yonkers, City of	\$323,820.00	GIVE Initiative
Westchester County	\$435,184.00	GIVE Initiative
Westchester County	\$438,841.00	GIVE Initiative

\$2,287,815.00

Subtotal for GIVE Initiative

Type of Funding: Legislative Initiatives

Somers, Town of	\$2,500.00	Purchase Order - Equipment Purchase
Pleasantville, Village of	\$5,000.00	Anti-Crime Initiative
Mount Kisco, Village of	\$5,000.00	Anti-Crime Initiative
Peekskill, City of	\$5,000.00	Equipment Purchase
North Salem Volunteer Ambulance Corps	\$5,000.00	Equipment Purchase
Mount Kisco, Village of	\$5,000.00	Purchase Order - Anti-Crime Intiative
Yorktown, Town of	\$5,000.00	Purchase Order - Equipment Purchase
Hopes Door	\$5,000.00	Domestic Violence Program
Peekskill, City of	\$5,000.00	Purchase Order - Equipment Purchase
Mount Kisco, Village of	\$5,000.00	Anti-Crime Initiative
Yorktown, Town of	\$7,500.00	Purchase Order - Equipment Purchase
Westchester County	\$7,500.00	Purchase Order - Equipment Purchase
Mount Pleasant, Town of	\$7,500.00	Purchase Order - Equipment Purchase
Buchanan Engine Company No. 1, Inc.	\$8,000.00	Equipment Purchase
Westchester Community Opportunity Progra	\$10,000.00	Purchase Order - Domestic Violence Program
Verplanck Fire Department	\$10,000.00	Purchase Order - Equipment Purchase
Yorktown, Town of	\$10,000.00	Anti-Crime Initiative
Mount Pleasant, Town of	\$10,000.00	Equipment Purchase
My Sisters Place	\$10,000.00	Legal Services for Domestic Violence Victims
Somers Fire District	\$10,000.00	Purchase Order - Equipment Purchase
Westchester County	\$15,000.00	Anti-Crime Initiative
Westchester County	\$20,000.00	Equipment Purchase
Pound Ridge, Town of	\$20,000.00	Domestic Violence Program
Westchester Hispanic Coalition	\$29,000.00	Rape Crisis Services
My Sisters Place	\$45,722.00	Legal Services for Domestic Violence Victims
My Sisters Place	\$45,722.00	Legal Services for Domestic Violence Victims
Westchester Community Opportunity Progra	\$60,000.00	Rape Crisis and Sexual Assault Program
Legal Services of the Hudson Valley	\$151,667.00	Legal Services for Low Income Seniors
Legal Services of the Hudson Valley	\$151,667.00	Legal Services for Low Income Seniors

Westchester County	\$1,984,000.00	Westchester County Policing Program	
Cubtatal fau Lauialativa luitia	4i	\$2,660,778.00	
Subtotal for Legislative Initia Type of Funding: Livescan Equipn			
	_		
Westchester County	\$10,000.00	Livescan	
Subtotal for Livescan Equipm	nent Program	\$10,000.00	
Type of Funding: Motor Vehicle Th	neft and Insuranc	e Fraud Prevention	
Yonkers, City of	\$122,414.00	MVTIF Prevention Program	
Yonkers, City of	\$244,828.00	MVTIF Prevention Program	
Yonkers, City of	\$265,900.00	Motor Vehicle Theft & Insurance Fraud Prevention	
Westchester County	\$277,963.00	MVTIF Prevention Program	
Westchester County	\$555,926.00	MVTIF Prevention Program	
Westchester County	\$577,000.00	Motor Vehicle Theft & Insurance Fraud Prevention	
		\$2.044.031.00	
Subtotal for Motor Vehicle Th			
Type of Funding: National Forensi	c Sciences impro	ovement Act	
Westchester County	\$23,275.00	Paul Coverdell Forensic Sciences Improvement Grant	
Westchester County	\$23,275.00	Paul Coverdell Forensic Sciences Improvement Grant	
Westchester County	\$23,275.00	Paul Coverdell Forensic Sciences Improvement Grant	
Yonkers, City of	\$23,275.00	Paul Coverdell Forensic Sciences Improvement Grant	
Westchester County	\$56,959.00	Paul Coverdell Forensic Sciences Improvement Grant	
Westchester County	\$56,959.00	Paul Coverdell Forensic Science Improvement Grant	
Westchester County	\$56,959.00	Paul Coverdell Forensic Science Improvement Grant	
Yonkers, City of	\$56,959.00	Paul Coverdell Forensic Science Improvement Grant	
Subtotal for National Forensi	c Sciences Impro	\$320.936.00	
Type of Funding: OJJDP Juvenile			
Westchester County	\$150,000.00	Regional Youth Justice Team	
Westchester County	\$150,000.00		
Subtotal for OJJDP Juvenile	Justice Title II Fo	\$150,000.00 prmula	
Type of Funding: OPCA ATI Class	ification		
Westchester County	\$1,178,052.00	Westchester County 13A Classification	
		\$1,178,052.00	
Subtotal for OPCA ATI Class			
Type of Funding: OPDV Risk Redu	action Enhanced	Response Pilot Program	
Westchester County Office for Women	\$200,000.00	Northern Westchester Risk Reduction Team	
Subtatal for OBDV Biok Body	uotion Enhanced	\$200,000.00	
Subtotal for OPDV Risk Redu			
Type of Funding: Police Protective			
Mount Pleasant, Town of	\$9,500.00	Police Protective Equipment Program	
Rye Brook, Village of	\$12,000.00	Police Protective Equipment Program	
Dobbs Ferry, Village of	\$13,750.00	Police Protective Equipment Program	

Mount Vernon, City of	\$18,000.00	Police Protective Equipment Program
Croton-On-Hudson, Village of	\$22,400.00	Police Protective Equipment Program
Eastchester, Town of	\$23,500.00	Police Protective Equipment Program
Mamaroneck, Village of	\$29,500.00	Police Protective Equipment Program
New Rochelle, City of	\$82,710.00	Police Protective Equipment Program
Westchester County	\$108,960.00	Police Protective Equipment Program
Subtotal for Police Protective Ed	quipment Pro	\$320.320.00
Type of Funding: Reentry Task Force	s and Enhan	ced Services
Westchester County	\$578,444.00	Westchester Re-entry Task Force and Enhanced Services I
		\$578.444.00
Subtotal for Reentry Task Force		
Type of Funding: SNUG Neighborhoo	d Violence P	revention Project
Family Services of Westchester	\$285,000.00	SNUG
Family Services of Westchester	\$290,500.00	SNUG Outreach
Yonkers YMCA	\$314,000.00	SNUG
Yonkers YMCA	\$355,820.00	SNUG Outreach
Subtotal for SNUG Neighborhoo	d Violence B	\$1,245,320.00
Type of Funding: Sexual Assault Cris		
Westchester Hispanic Coalition	\$26,520.00	YA NO MAS Bilingual Online training & Know Your Rights
Westchester Community Opportunity Progra	\$54,868.00	Bilingual Helpline for Sexual Assault Crisis Calls
Subtotal for <u>Sexual Assault Cris</u>	is Prevention	\$81.388.00 n Pram.
Type of Funding: Sexual Assault Cris	is and Preve	ntion Program
Westchester Hispanic Coalition	\$70,600.00	Rape Crisis Services
Westchester Community Opportunity Progra	\$127,500.00	Rape Crisis Helpline: Removing Barriers to Services
Westchester Community Opportunity Progra	\$325,600.00	Rape Crisis Helpline: Removing Barriers to Services
		\$523,700.00
Subtotal for Sexual Assault Cris	<u>is and Preve</u>	ntion Program
Type of Funding: State Aid		
Westchester Hispanic Coalition	\$29,000.00	Rape Crisis Services
Westchester Community Opportunity Progra	\$60,000.00	Rape Crisis Services
Westchester County	\$1,984,000.00	Westchester Parkway Patrol
		\$2,073,000.00

Total for Westchester

Subtotal for State Aid

\$22,283,301.00